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MINUTES OF STANDARDISATION WORKING GROUP MEETING 
 

VENUE : LILONGWE, MALAWI 
DATE : 29 & 30 SEPTEMBER 2011 

 
 
Attendees:  
 

Name Org./Country Email Contact Number 

Alfred Kaponda ESCOM akaponda@escommw.com +265888872933 

Kelvis Kasonkomona ZESCO kkasonkomona@zesco.co.za +260 978772467 

George Owuor KPLC gowuor@kplc.co.ke +254721925910 

Kgopisho Mahunonyane Eskom 27865457306@vax.co.za +27769143107 

Michael Wanjagi REA mwanjagi@rea.co.ke +254721451426 

Roy Wienand AMEU wienandrf@elec.durban.gov.za +27825693120 

Simon Kihiyo TANESCO Simon.kihiyo@tanesco.co.tz +255769222996 

Lerato Mpobole LEC mpobole@lec.co.ls +26658853139 

Gibson Kasipo ZESA gkapiso@zedc.co.zw +263773205488 

Ackson Mwale ZESCO amwale@zesco.co.zm +260966643803 

Francis Madyegasva Siemens Francis.madyegasva@siemens.com +27820726498 

Isaac Kruger Schneider Isaac.kruger@schneider-electric.com +27836284858 

Kedrick Mulemwa ZESCO kmulemwa@zesco.co.zm +260955485611 

Johan Jordaan Power Tech trans Johan.jordaan@pttransformers.co.za +27823753661 

    

 
 

DISCUSSION ITEMS BY WHOM BY WHEN 

1. WELCOME REMARKS AND INTRODUCTIONS 

   

2. SAFETY AND EVACUATION PROCEDURES 
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DISCUSSION ITEMS BY WHOM BY WHEN 

   

 

 

 

3. APPROVAL OF AGENDA 

 

  

4. REPORT FROM THE PIESA BOARD MEETING IN  

   

5. REVIEW OF MINUTES OF THE PREVIOUS MEETING   

   

6. MATTERS ARISING FROM THE PREVIOUS MEETING 
 

 

 

   

7.  OFFICE BEARERS 
     Confirmation of WG members 

  

   

   

8. PIESA DOCUMENTS   

   

 
9. ACTION PLAN 

  

   

10. PIESA BOARD UPDATE -  MARCH 2011   

  
 

 

11. PRESENTATIONS   

   

12. DATE & VENUE FOR NEXT MEETING 
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